
Executive Leadership
Michael Floyd, President	 Direct 920.230.8512		  mfloyd@continental-laundry.com

Accounting
Nancy Seidler, Controller	 Direct 920.230.8523		  nseidler@continental-laundry.com
Gavin DeCleene, Accounting Manager	 Direct 920.230.8518		  gdecleene@continental-laundry.com
Kim Kallas, Accounting Clerk	 Direct 920.230.8545		  kkallas@continental-laundry.com
Craig Alt, Accounting Assistant	 Direct 920.230.8543		  calt@continental-laundry.com
Ethan Whitney, AR/Billing Specialist	 Direct 920.230.8509		  ewhitney@continental-laundry.com

Business Solutions
Pamela Kuffel, Director of Business Solutions 	 Direct 920.230.8527	  	 pkuffel@continental-laundry.com	
Amy Bartol, Business Solutions Manager	 Direct 920.230.8557	  	 abartol@continental-laundry.com

Customer Experience
Laurie Kilgore, Director of Customer Experience	 Direct 920.230.8520		  lkilgore@continental-laundry.com
Alivia Hargrave, Equipment Order Processing Lead	 Direct 920.230.8513		  ahargrave@continental-laundry.com
Amanda Hron, Administrative Coordinator	 Direct 920.230.8510		  ahron@continental-laundry.com
Ignacio Ramirez, Order Processing Specialist I	 Direct 920.230.8559		  iramirez@continental-laundry.com
Cody Kopplin, Parts Order Processing Lead	 Direct 920.230.8525		  ckopplin@continental-laundry.com
Cori Baier, Equipment Order Processing Specialist	 Direct 920.230.8540		  cbaier@continental-laundry.com

Human Resources
Kelly Zabel, Director of Human Resources	 Direct 920.230.8514	  	 kzabel@continental-laundry.com
Mariah Gill, HR Generalist	 Direct 920.230.8521	  	 mgill@continental-laundry.com

Marketing
Kim Foxcroft, Director of Marketing	 Direct 920.230.8556		  kfoxcroft@continental-laundry.com
Jodi Hull, Creative Lead	 Direct 920.230.8517		  jhull@continental-laundry.com
Melissa Kuhn, Digital Marketing Manager	 Direct 920.230.8554		  mkuhn@continental-laundry.com
Kat Micoliczyk, Graphic Designer	 Direct 920.230.8524	  	 kmicoliczyk@continental-laundry.com
Aliyah Sherman, Digital Marketing Specialist	 Direct 920.230.8539	  	 asherman@continental-laundry.com

Parts & Shipping
Andy Davis, Director of Operations	 Direct 920.230.8535		  adavis@continental-laundry.com
Jay Leitz, Operations Logistics Manager	 Direct 920.230.8516		  jleitz@continental-laundry.com
Jordan Quade, Operations Manager	 Direct 920.230.8519		  jquade@continental-laundry.com 
Caryn Elliott, Warehouse Supervisor	 Direct 920.230.8542		  celliott@continental-laundry.com
Matt Lehman, Inventory Control & Industrial Logistics Manager	 Direct 920.230.8555		  mlehman@continental-laundry.com
Sabrina Novak, Parts Department Supervisor	 Direct 920.230.8531		  snovak@continental-laundry.com
Kris Steig, Shipping & Receiving Specialist					     ksteig@continental-laundry.com
Brian Kranz, Parts & Warehouse Specialist					     bkranz@continental-laundry.com
Pamela Freiman, Parts & Warehouse Specialist					     pfreiman@continental-laundry.com 
Alex Ramirez, Parts & Warehouse Assistant					     aramirez@continental-laundry.com
Justin Ditter, Shipping & Receiving Specialist					     jditter@continental-laundry.com
Kyla Miesner, Parts & Warehouse Specialist					     kmiesner@continental-laundry.com

Sales
Joel Jorgensen, Vice President of Sales	 Direct 920.230.8526	  	 jjorgensen@continental-laundry.com
Ed Ziegler, Senior Regional Sales Manager	 Direct 920.230.8529	  	 eziegler@continental-laundry.com
Tod Sorensen, Director of Branch Operations 	 Direct 920.216.3918			  tsorensen@continental-laundry.com
Tyler Willman, Regional Sales Manager	 Direct 920.230.8553	  	 twillman@continental-laundry.com
Wesley Kraemer, Regional & National Account Manager	 Direct 920.230.8537	  	 wkraemer@continental-laundry.com
Brennan Pollnow, National Sales Manager - Industrial	 Direct 920.230.8528	  	 bpollnow@continental-laundry.com
Steve Leib, National Sales Manager – Sports Laundry	 Direct 920.230.8546		  sleib@continental-laundry.com
Alyse Auchtung, Inside Sales Coordinator	 Direct 920.230.8538		  aauchtung@continental-laundry.com
Jacob Sennholz, Sales Trainee	 Direct 920.230.8511			  jsennholz@continental-laundry.com

Technical Service
Dave McAllister, Director of Services & Product Management	 Direct 920.230.8522	  	 dmcallister@continental-laundry.com
Shannon Rose, Technical Service & Training Manager	 Direct 920.230.8508		  srose@continental-laundry.com
Neal Gadzinski, Senior Technical Support Specialist 	 Direct 920.230.8534		  ngadzinski@continental-laundry.com
Brett Lobajeski, Technical Support Field Specialist 	 Direct 920.230.8507		  blobajeski@continental-laundry.com 
Rudy Salazar, Technical Service Apprentice 	 Direct 920.230.8506		  rsalazar@continental-laundry.com
Aaron Coleman, Technical Support Specialist 	 Direct 920.230.8505		  acoleman@continental-laundry.com 
James Roberts, Service Technician – Industrial	 Direct 920.230.8547		  jroberts@continental-laundry.com
Alex Marinho, Technical Service Manager – Industrial	 Direct 920.230.8532	 	 amarinho@continental-laundry.com
John Marberry, Field Service Manager – Industrial	 Direct 920.230.8515	 	 jmarberry@continental-laundry.com
John Schomisch, Technical Support Specialist	 Direct 920.230.8504	 	 jschomisch@continental-laundry.com
Joe Rollar, Head of Technical Learning & Development	 Direct 919.270.7574	 	 jrollar@continental-laundry.com
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Partner Network Services
Justin Clark, VP of North American Business Development	 Direct 865.323.5629		  jclark@continental-laundry.com
Raina Bass, Vended Business Development Specialist	 Direct 404.312.7970		  rbass@continental-laundry.com
Dennis Diaz, Director of Digital Strategy	 Direct 646.418.4576		  ddiaz@continental-laundry.com
Trey Bowden, Technology & Operations Manager	 Direct 302.260.1186			  tbowden@continental-laundry.com
Anthony Towey, NE Account Manager	 Direct 443.744.3064		  atowey@continental-laundry.com
Evan Anderson, SE Account Manager	 Direct 212.705.8783       ext.708	 eanderson@continental-laundry.com
Alex Izedonmwen, Central Account Manager	 Direct 212.705.8783       ext.707	 aizedonmwen@continental-laundry.com
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